BTAP AOY

Tournament Report
MLFBPT Kissimmee Chain 02192023
2/18/2023 MFL BPT Kissimmee Chain

Division: 2023 BTAP AQY Federation#:
Participant Boat#  #Fish Wagt Pnity Bonus B/F  Total YTDB Points
1 CHRIS LANE 20/20 40.00 40.00 40.00
2 MARK DAVIS 20/20 39.00 39.00 39.00
3 OTTDEFOE 20/20 38.00 38.00 38.00
4  BRENT EHRLER 20/20 37.00 37.00 37.00
5 ANDY MORGAN 20/20 36.00 36.00 36.00
6 DYLANHAYS 10/10 35.00 35.00 35.00
7 JEREMY LAWYER 20/20 34.00 34.00 34.00
8 JORDAN WIGGENS 20/20 33.00 33.00 33.00
9 JORDAN LEE 20/20 32.00 32.00 32.00
10 MARK ROSE 17117 31.00 31.00 31.00
11 JACOB WHEELER 10/10 30.00 30.00 30.00
12 FLETCHER SHYROCK 10/10 29.00 29.00 29.00
13 STEPHEN BROWNING 10/10 28.00 28.00 28.00
14 ANDY MONTGOMERY 10/10 27.00 27.00 27.00
15 MITCH CRANE 10/10 26.00 26.00 26.00
16 CASEY ASHLEY 10/10 25.00 25.00 25.00
17 EDWIN EVERS 10/10 24.00 24.00 24.00
18 JEFF SPRAGUE 10/10 23.00 23.00 23.00
19 CLIFF PACE 10/10 22.00 22.00 22.00
20 JOSH BUTLER 10/10 21.00 21.00 21.00
21 TAKAHIROOMORI 10/10 20.00 20.00 20.00
22 NICK LEBRUN 10/10 19.00 19.00 19.00
23 ALTON JONES JR 9/9 18.00 18.00 18.00
24 JOHN MURRAY 10/10 17.00 17.00 17.00
25 BRADLEY ROY 10/10 16.00 16.00 16.00
26 RYAN SALZMAN 10/10 15.00 15.00 15.00
27 JUSTIN LUCAS 10/10 14.00 14.00 14.00
28 DAKOTA EBARE 10/10 13.00 13.00 13.00
29 KEITH POCHE 10/10 12.00 12.00 12.00
30 BRITTMYERS 10/10 11.00 11.00 11.00
31 RANDY HOWELL 10/10 10.08 10.08 10.00
32 SCOTTSUGGS 10/10 10.00 10.00 9.00
33 GERALD SPOHRER 10/10 9.00 9.00 8.00
34 TODDFAIRCLOTH 10/10 8.00 8.00 7.00
35 BRYANTHRIFT 9/9 7.00 7.00 6.00
36 SPENCER SHUFFIELD 77 5.00 5.00 5.00
37 SHIN FUKAE 8/8 4.00 4.00 4.00

Total Fish Weight: 818.08 Average Fish Weight: 1.13
Total Fish Weighed: 450 Average #Fish/Participant: 12.16
Total Fish Released: 450 (100.00%) Average Weight / Participant: 21.09
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Division: 2023 BTAP AOY

Participant
38 BRETTHITE
39 ADRIAN AVENA
40 RUSS LANE

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
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Boat#  #Fish
8/8
717
8/8
40
824.08
473

473(100.00%)

Wagt
3.00
2.00
1.00

Pnity Bonus B/F

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
3.00
2.00
1.00

1.12
11.83
20.02

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
3.00
2.00
1.00
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